Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Colling - (891918) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.95
34.34
34.80
35.08
35.70
35.92
36.47
37.07
38.01
42.34
42.58

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.95
35.08
34.34
34.80
35.70
37.07
35.92
36.47
38.01
42.34
42.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

333
322
309
302
287
281
269
256
237
172

169

WA Pts

333
302
322
309
287
256
281
269
237
172

169

Round

r r T T T I I T I I I

Round

r r r T T I I T I I T

Date

23/02/19
24/02/18
11/02/17
06/01/19
08/01/17
09/01/16
01/03/15
28/02/16
18/01/14
19/01/13

17/11/12

Date

23/02/19
06/01/19
24/02/18
11/02/17
08/01/17
28/02/16
09/01/16
01/03/15
18/01/14
19/01/13

17/11/12

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Yorkshire County Championships

Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019
Yorkshire County Championships
Yorkshire SA County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017
Yorkshire County Championships

City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016

City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier
Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014

City of Leeds New Year Meet

Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Club Swam Under

Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster
Tadcaster

Tadcaster

Level

1
1

—_

W W w

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



