Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Colling - (891918) - The University Of Birmingham - 50 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.95	333	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
34.34	322	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
34.80	309	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
35.08	302	Н	06/01/19	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
35.70	287	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
35.92	281	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
36.47	269	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
37.07	256	Н	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
38.01	237	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
42.34	172	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
42.58	169	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.95	333	Н	23/02/19	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
35.08	302	Н	06/01/19	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2019	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
34.34	322	Н	24/02/18	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
34.80	309	Н	11/02/17	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
35.70	287	Н	08/01/17	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2017	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
37.07	256	Н	28/02/16	Yorkshire County Championships	Sheffield	Tadcaster	1
35.92	281	Н	09/01/16	City of Leeds New Year Meet 2016	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
36.47	269	Н	01/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Mini Qualifier	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3
38.01	237	Н	18/01/14	Co Leeds New Year Meet 2014	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
42.34	172	Н	19/01/13	City of Leeds New Year Meet	Leeds	Tadcaster	3
42.58	169	Н	17/11/12	Sheffield City 24th Annual B Grade Meet	Sheffield	Tadcaster	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS